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Figure A1: Wealth and income percentile thresholds

Note: This figure shows the percentile thresholds to belong to a specific percentile of the wealth and income distribution,
respectively. Analysis based on individual data, where wealth and income are split equally among married adults.
Pooled tax data including the cantons BE, OW, AG, SG, BS in the year 2010 and ZH (2011), respectively. See notes
in Table 1 for further details.
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(a) Basic wealth composition
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(b) Decomposition of real estate

Figure A2: Gross wealth composition along the net wealth distribution in Switzerland, 2010
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(a) All age groups
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(b) Age 16-25
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(c) Age 26-35
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(d) Age 36-45

Figure A3: Wealth composition by age group (1/2)

Note: This figure shows the composition of gross wealth by age group (Panels b) through h)) and overall (Panel a).
See note on Figure 4 for details.
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(e) Age 46-55

financial assets

real estate

debts

-1

-.8

-.6

-.4

-.2

0

.2

.4

.6

.8

1

Sh
ar

e 
in

 to
ta

l g
ro

ss
 w

ea
lth

(a
ge

 5
6-

65
)

P0-2
0

P20
-30

P30
-40

P40
-50

P50
-60

P60
-70

P70
-80

P80
-90

P90
-95

P95
-99

P99
-99

.5

P99
.5-

99
.9

P99
.9-

99
.99

P99
.99

-10
0

Position in the gross wealth distribution

business assets
movable assets

individuals, 2010 - ZH, BE, LU, OW, BS, SG, AG, JU

(f) Age 56-65
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(g) Age 66-75
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(h) Age 76+

Figure A3: Wealth composition by age group (2/2)

Note: This figure shows the composition of gross wealth by age group (Panels b) through h)) and overall (Panel a).
See note on Figure 4 for details.
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(a) All age groups
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(b) Age 16-25
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(c) Age 26-35
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(d) Age 36-45

Figure A4: Income composition by age group (1/2)

Note: This figure shows the composition of gross income by age group (Panels b) through h)) and overall (Panel a).
See note on Figure 6 for details.
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(e) Age 46-55
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(f) Age 56-65
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(g) Age 66-75
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(h) Age 76+

Figure A4: Income composition by age group (2/2)

Note: This figure shows the composition of gross income by age group (Panels b) through h)) and overall (Panel a).
See note on Figure 6 for details.
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